Cable Support Systems
E-LINE BR
Bi
nr
ak
E-LINE BR
Binrak Channel ......................................................................................................................................................................2-11

Please contact your representative for inquiries regarding stainless steel alternatives.
HDG= Hot Dip Galvanized
PG= Pre-GalvanizedPlease indicate order code in your orders.
Description A
(mm)
T
(mm)
Weight
(kg/pcs)
HDG
Code
BR 2-D-100 150 2 0,588 3110929
BR 2-D-150 200 2 0,695 3110930
BR 2-D-200 250 2 0,801 3110931
BR 2-D-250 300 2 0,908 3110932
BR 2-D-300 350 2 1,014 3110933
BR 2-D-400 450 2 1,227 3110934
BR 2-D-500 550 2 1,440 3110935
BR 2-D-600 650 2 1,653 3110936
Description A
(mm)
T
(mm)

Please contact your representative for inquiries regarding stainless steel alternatives.
HDG= Hot Dip Galvanized
PG= Pre-GalvanizedPlease indicate order code in your orders.
Description A
(mm)
T
(mm)
Weight
(kg/pcs)
HDG
Code
BR 5-D-100 150 2 1,011 3110953
BR 5-D-150 200 2 1,221 3110954
BR 5-D-200 250 2 1,433 3110955
BR 5-D-250 300 2 1,646 3110956
BR 5-D-300 350 2 1,859 3110957
BR 5-D-400 450 2 2,276 3110958
BR 5-D-500 550 2 2,710 3110959
BR 5-D-600 650 2 3,136 3110960
Description A
(mm)
T
(mm)